
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

No.

64

119

84

75

555

211

94

144

120

131

210

91

165

491

198

276

155

788

464

444

250

225

551

350

469

474

148

646

7

196

860

172

124

149

68

154

220

544

40

686

497

50

707

51

59

160

710

78

163

812

458

Name

Frank Pedersen

Daniel Ravnholt

Tony Paukku

Bo Pedersen

Claus Kjeldgaard

Michael Jul Sørensen

Peter Asmussen

Danny Raavad

Leif Jensen

Seppo Paukku

Patrik Meynert

Kay Dagsberg

Anton Ueland

Magnus Lindberg

Michael Vestergaard

Denny Thoms

Tor Arne Kiil

Stig Bundgaard

Dennis Tenzer

Kenneth Fruensgaard

Harly Bregendahl

Allan Sachmann

Nobert Schumacher

Brian Rossing

Anders Holmgaard

Lars Gadekær

Pierre Knudsen

Rene Larfort

Aslan Hasan

michael n paulsen

Rikke Naundrup Andersen

Lasse Mølskov

Henna Vlijoki

Mikkel Sachmann

John Myrup

Charbel Gendi mangler betaling+ transponder

Martin Jul sØRENSEN

Michael Boll

Jan Nielsen

Daniel Rasmussen

Florian Neudecker

Jürgen Zendora

Allan Brandt

Mikkel Bay

Billy Nilsson

Jack Hulstrøm

Morten Lomholt

Bengt Börjesson

Klaus Mikkelsen

Henrik Larsen

Michael Holst

Class

Pro-Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

no class

no class

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

no class

Pro-Supersport

Superbike

no class

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

no class

no class

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Moto 4½

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

no class

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

no class

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Best Tm

2:22.035

2:27.190

2:28.992

2:29.145

2:29.708

2:30.413

2:30.776

2:31.070

2:31.537

2:32.212

2:32.672

2:32.774

2:32.875

2:33.334

2:33.507

2:34.256

2:34.386

2:34.577

2:34.637

2:34.748

2:35.121

2:35.569

2:36.075

2:36.445

2:36.690

2:36.696

2:36.825

2:37.168

2:37.339

2:37.386

2:37.826

2:38.093

2:38.255

2:38.288

2:38.590

2:39.025

2:39.624

2:39.861

2:39.870

2:39.943

2:40.463

2:40.482

2:40.551

2:43.885

2:44.177

2:44.805

2:45.302

2:45.320

2:46.581

2:46.755

2:47.919

Diff

5.155

6.957

7.110

7.673

8.378

8.741

9.035

9.502

10.177

10.637

10.739

10.840

11.299

11.472

12.221

12.351

12.542

12.602

12.713

13.086

13.534

14.040

14.410

14.655

14.661

14.790

15.133

15.304

15.351

15.791

16.058

16.220

16.253

16.555

16.990

17.589

17.826

17.835

17.908

18.428

18.447

18.516

21.850

22.142

22.770

23.267

23.285

24.546

24.720

25.884

Gap

5.155

1.802

0.153

0.563

0.705

0.363

0.294

0.467

0.675

0.460

0.102

0.101

0.459

0.173

0.749

0.130

0.191

0.060

0.111

0.373

0.448

0.506

0.370

0.245

0.006

0.129

0.343

0.171

0.047

0.440

0.267

0.162

0.033

0.302

0.435

0.599

0.237

0.009

0.073

0.520

0.019

0.069

3.334

0.292

0.628

0.497

0.018

1.261

0.174

1.164

Best Speed

150.098

144.841

143.090

142.943

142.405

141.738

141.397

141.121

140.686

140.063

139.641

139.547

139.455

139.038

138.881

138.207

138.090

137.920

137.866

137.767

137.436

137.040

136.596

136.273

136.060

136.055

135.943

135.646

135.499

135.458

135.080

134.852

134.714

134.686

134.430

134.062

133.559

133.361

133.353

133.292

132.861

132.845

132.788

130.086

129.855

129.360

128.971

128.957

127.981

127.847

126.961

In Lap

3

4

6

5

3

5

4

5

3

5

5

4

3

2

5

5

5

6

2

4

4

3

4

2

6

4

4

5

6

6

3

6

5

4

5

6

6

5

4

2

5

2

2

4

4

2

5

4

2

2

4

2nd Best

2:24.763

2:28.418

2:29.718

2:30.032

2:34.169

2:31.718

2:32.474

2:32.110

2:32.058

2:32.623

2:35.247

2:39.342

2:34.949

2:37.213

2:35.252

2:34.571

2:35.860

2:34.823

2:35.920

2:36.790

2:35.719

2:37.194

2:39.011

2:36.750

2:39.147

2:38.260

2:38.374

2:40.256

2:37.909

2:37.961

2:37.867

2:38.255

2:40.216

2:38.779

2:39.674

2:43.575

2:40.142

2:40.163

2:43.404

2:40.884

2:40.622

2:44.715

2:44.183

2:45.843

2:46.213

2:47.391

2:50.218

2nd Lap

2

5

5

4

2

4

6

4

5

4

4

2

2

4

6

6

4

5

5

2

3

2

2

6

3

2

3

4

5

4

4

3

4

5

3

5

5

4

6

0

4

0

4

3

3

0

2

2

4

0

5

Nat/State

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Denmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Finland

Sverige

Norge

Norge

Sverige

Danmark

Tyskland

Sverige

Danmark

Tyskland

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Tyskland

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Finland

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Finland

Danmark

Danmark

Sweden

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Germany

Tyskland

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

52

53

No.

67

77

Name

George Fratilescu

Charlotte Elmhed

Class

Supersport

Superbike

Best Tm

2:48.052

2:52.194

Diff

26.017

30.159

Gap

0.133

4.142

Best Speed

126.861

123.809

In Lap

2

3

2nd Best

2:50.423

2:52.752

2nd Lap

3

2

Nat/State

Danmark

Sverige

Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time
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